ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 2567
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: LAHORE
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

2567-5-1-3319

2567-5-1-3320

2567-5-1-3321
2567-5-2-3322
2567-5-2-3323
2567-5-2-3324

2567-5-2-3325
2567-5-2-3326
2567-5-2-3327

2567-5-3-3328
2567-5-3-3329
2567-5-3-3330
2567-5-3-3331
2567-5-4-3332
2567-5-4-3333
2567-5-4-3334
2567-5-4-3335

2567-5-4-3336
2567-5-4-3337
2567-5-4-3338
2567-5-4-3339

2567-5-4-3340
2567-5-4-3341
2567-5-5-3342
2567-5-5-3343
2567-5-5-3344
2567-5-5-3345

2567-5-5-3346
2567-5-5-3347

HANIA SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD DAIEM BIN
ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD RAFAY
MINSA EHSAN
REHAB FAISAL

MUHAMMAD MOEED
HASSAN

KHUZAIMA NOOR
MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH

MUHAMMAD ABAN
ABDULLAH

HANFIA SHAHBAZ
SAMAMA ATIF
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
AMMARA BILAL DAR
SANA SOHAIL

AMNA SHERAZ

ADAN RANA

MUHAMMAD SAMI
MUHAMMAD FURQAN
AHMED UMER

GARRISON ACADEMY (JUNIOR)

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD
NOOR

ZUBAIR AHSAN

DAWOOD SAQIB
MUHAMMAD EHSAN AHMED
FAISAL MAHMOOD

SHAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MAIJID NASIM
ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD RAEES KHAN

SHAHBAZ ALl GDE 7
ATIF ZABAICH
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
BADAR IDREES

BILAL MEHMOOD DAR
M. SOHAIL RAFIQUE
SHERAZ AHMED

RANA MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
/ MS SADAF RANA

AZMAT ALI
MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MOHAMMAD FAIZAN MADNI MOHAMMAD ARSHAD LATIF

ARSHMAN FAISAL

MARIA CHAUDHARY
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
AHMED AMIR
MUHAMMAD ALl HUZAIFA
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

HADI BILAL DAR
HIRA IMRAN

RANA

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUBASHIR HASSAN
AMIR ANWAR
MUHAMMAD LATIF

MUHAMMAD UMAR
SHAHEEN

BILAL MEHMOOD DAR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
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57
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52
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39

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

80.00%

86.67%

36.67%
60.00%
53.33%
73.33%

56.67%
66.67%
53.33%

84.00%
54.67%
84.00%
78.67%
69.33%
84.00%
89.33%
68.00%

84.00%
58.67%
76.00%
58.67%

74.67%
73.33%
73.33%
68.89%
57.78%
68.89%

65.56%
43.33%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

2567-5-5-3348 MUHAMMAD WALEED SHAHID HUSSAIN 5 90 62 68.89%
HASSAN

2567-5-5-3349 HEER PIYAR ALI PIYAR ALI 5 90 58 64.44%

2567-5-5-3350 MUHAMMAD AFAN SHAHID SHAHID HAMEED 5 90 38 42.22%

2567-5-5-3351 MUTTEE UR REHMAN SHAHZAD UR REHMAN 5 90 59 65.56%

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 33

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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